
IDfil lDh111tfO 
Accounting Services Division 
Corporate Accounts Payable 

t,.UG 2 22019
Corporate Business Expense Claim 
Attendance at Conference/ Seminars/ Training, and 

Business Travel 

D Conference D Seminar O Tmining 0 Busines."5 Travel 
This form should he submitted within 10 business days of return from the conference/seminar. 

Attach ori inal a roved "R uest for Authorization Form't and all ori inal recci ts, 
:Fornign Currency Exchange Rate** Invoice Number** 
Excha11ge Rate applied to convert from local currency to CAD = 

(if applkable) 
EXP/AU05-AU06/19

Vendor Name"'* 

Mike Williams 
Vendor Number** 
1012778 

Division•* Work Address•• 
EDC 100 Queen Street West 81h F1oor 

M5112N2 Invoice Dnte** (mld/yyyy) 
Au ust 6, 20J9 

Name and Location of Conference/ Seminar/ l'ra.ining / Business Travel** 
FlfA 026 World Cu - Host candidate Cit and Canada Soccer Planninf! Meetin 

Payment Amount** 

Registration Fees 4256 

'fnwcl 
0 Air D Train Onus 4215 

Bo • a e Fees/ Insurance ED0170 
Use of Personal Vehicle 

..... ..KmliX D $0.52/km or 0 $0.58/km 
Accommodation 

4210 
j da1:s@.S.. ... 182 [day Ell0170 

Ground Transportation (to and from Airport) ON 
ic: taxis and car rental TORmrro

Ground Transportation (to and from Airport) 
ie: taxis and tar rental Monlrcal 4220 
*Forci •n Transactions- NOT AX* ED0170 
Ground Transportation (OFKl'JNATION-LOCAL) 
ic: la,"1&, buH, subway & CM rental 

"Foreign Transactions,-NO TAX* 
Per Diem (See Bus, Expense Policy) 

days@$ 65 / day 4230 ED0170 

Oilier (Please specify) 

Training 4310 

GL 
C'-0�t Centre/ Functional

Arcount WBS Element/ 
Ana Internal Order 

.. •• 
.. 

4256 

4215 ED0170 15402000000 
4210 ED0170 1540l000000 

4220 ED0170 15402000000 

TOTALAJ>VANCES & PREPAYMENT AMOUNT** 

TOTAL PAYABLE TO CITY 

Employee Name: Mike�\;;:"/v;;il:;:lic:am:::,-s---------"":;A:u�t1horized by: 
Title: 

Date: 

Telephone: 

General Manager Title: 

August 211 2019 Date: 

Telephone: 

$ 

1540200000 188.00 

1540200000 189.00 

1540200000 131.00 

1540200000 57.50 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

SAP Net 

Document Amount 
Number .. 

Peard 188.00 
Pcnnl $189.00 

P,anl $131.00 

Signature: Signature:

**This form may not be altered in any manner. All mandatory fields must be completed and filled 

HST 
.. 

0 

$105,54 

$35.91 

HST 
.. 

$l05.S4 
$35.91 

in electronically. Incomplete forms will be returned to the originator for corrections prior to being processed 
for payment. Hand written forms will not be accepted and will be returned to the division. 

Important note: Employees seeking reimbursement and program administration staff are responsible for blacking out or severing the 
full credit card numbers and/or non�busincss phone numbers that may appear on original receipts before sending to Accounts Payable 
for processing. 

$ 

57.50 

Totnl 
Includin1!. 

Taxes 
•• 

293,54 

224.91 

131.00 

57.50 

$706.95 

Total 
Including 

Taxes 
.. 

293.54 
224.91 

131.00 

$649.45 

$57.50 

ASF.0030,02 Updated: June 2015 

259.77 33.77

224.91

$575.95

224.91

$518.45

1200038109

1200043459

259.77 33.77

224.91
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